
Galena Park Yellow Jackets 
2021 Varsity Football Schedule 

Friday August 13 Scrimmage: Aldine/Pasadena Aldine High School 5:00 

Friday August 20 Scrimmage: Kingwood Park Kingwood Park High School 6:00 

Friday August 27 Baytown Lee GPISD Stadium 7:00 

Friday September 3 Caney Creek Moorehead Stadium 7:00 

Thursday September 9 *Fort Bend Marshall GPISD Stadium 7:00 

Friday September 17 *Houston Sterling Barnett Stadium 7:00 

Friday September 24 **Houston Madison  GPISD Stadium 7:00 

Open October 1 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Saturday October  9 *Houston Northside Delmar Stadium 6:00 

Friday October 15 *Houston Waltrip GPISD Stadium 7:00 

Thursday October 21 *Houston Sharpstown Barnett Stadium 7:00 

Thursday October 28 ***Houston Austin GPISD Stadium 7:00 

Saturday November 6 *Fort Bend Willowridge Hall Stadium 11:00 

 

                                                                          *District Game               **Homecoming              ***Senior Night    


